Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Book block pages no.:
Paper:

Extras:

Dimension:

Cover material:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

34.759.71
KRAFT

KRAFT, a5 notebook, beige

72

kraft 709/m2

personal data front sheet
13.5 x 21cm

paper

0.12333 kg

0.13 kg

116

100/1

0.32 mx0.25 mx0.36 m
13 kg

8605073862726
482010300000

171



